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Appendix C 
 

The company completion time compare with  
the completion time of heuristics rule. 
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A  Single skill first at different dispatching rule and penalty rate. 
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A   Multi skill first at different dispatching rule and penalty rate. 
 



 162

 

 

 

 
SPT 

 

 

 
LPT 

 

ppendix Figure C2

 

 

0
2000000
4000000
6000000
8000000

10000000
12000000
14000000
16000000

Pr
oc

es
si

ng
 

C
on

tin
uo

us
 

M
ax

im
um

M
/C

Pr
oc

es
si

ng
 

C
on

tin
uo

us
 

M
ax

im
um

M
/C

Pr
oc

es
si

ng
 

C
on

tin
uo

us
 

M
ax

im
um

M
/C

M M M M M M M M M

80 80 80 50 50 50 20 20 20

25

50

100

company

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

0
5000000

10000000
15000000
20000000
25000000

Pr
oc

es
si

ng
 

C
on

tin
uo

us
 

M
ax

im
um

M
/C

Pr
oc

es
si

ng
 

C
on

tin
uo

us
 

M
ax

im
um

M
/C

Pr
oc

es
si

ng
 

C
on

tin
uo

us
 

M
ax

im
um

M
/C

M M M M M M M M M

80 80 80 50 50 50 20 20 20

25

50

100

company

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
A   (Cont’d) 
 
 



 163

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

ppendix Figure C3
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A   Random worker at different dispatching rule and penalty rate. 
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